1
High Power Density Constant Current LED Drivers
with 0-10 V Dimming
ERP020
ERP030
ERP040
10-20 W
21-30 W

ERP
Series
For additional options of output current and output voltage, contact your sales representative or send an email to: SaveEnergy@ERPPowerLLC.com
1 - ORDERING INFORMATION - MODEL DESCRIPTION
ERP W- -
Series
020 (10-20 W)
030 (21-30 W)
040 (31-40 W)
Nominal Vin
Range
120 to 277 Vac
Iout Vout
Max.
ERP020W-0700-23.5 120 - 277 700 16.5 17.5 23.5
ERP030W-0500-42 120 - 277 500 21.0 31.5 42
ERP030W-0600-42 120 - 277 600 25.2 31.5 42
ERP030W-0700-38.5 120 - 277 700 27.0 29 38.5
ERP040W-1400-24.5 120 - 277 1400 32.9 17.5 23.5
ERP030W: 21 to 30 W
ERP040W: 31 to 40 W
ERP020W: 10 to 20 W
Vout
Max
(Vdc)
No Load